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Budget Adjustment Report
Town of Hillsborough, NC Adjustment Detail

For Date Range: 02/10/2026 - 02/10/2026

Original Budget Budget Adjustments Current BudgetAccount Number Account Name

Post Date AmountAdjustment DescriptionAdjustment Number Packet Number

Budget Code: 2025-2026 - Budget 2025-2026     Fiscal: 2025-2026

Fund: 69 - UTILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS

Revenue
69-18-3980-3980306 INSTALL FIN / ADRON THOMPSON RENO -6,500,000.00 -2,000,000.00 -8,500,000.00

Adron Thompson Reno - Adj per Actual -2,000,000.00BA0000298 02/10/2026GLPKT02627

-6,500,000.00 -2,000,000.00 -8,500,000.00Revenue Total:

Expense
69-00-8100-5300570 MISCELLANEOUS 0.00 185,000.00 185,000.00

Adron Thompson Reno - Adj per Actual 185,000.00BA0000298 02/10/2026GLPKT02627

69-00-8100-5700720 CONSTRUCTION 0.00 1,098,000.00 1,098,000.00

Adron Thompson Reno - Adj per Actual 1,098,000.00BA0000298 02/10/2026GLPKT02627

69-00-8100-5700745 DESIGN 0.00 -78,600.00 -78,600.00

Adron Thompson Reno - Adj per Actual -78,600.00BA0000298 02/10/2026GLPKT02627

69-18-8200-5970920 TRANSFER TO FUND 30 - WATER & SEWER FUND 0.00 795,600.00 795,600.00

Adron Thompson Reno - Adj per Actual 795,600.00BA0000298 02/10/2026GLPKT02627

0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00Expense Total:

-6,500,000.00 0.00 -6,500,000.00Fund 69 Total:

-6,500,000.00 0.00 -6,500,000.00Budget Code 2025-2026 Total:

https://incode.tylerhost.net/hillsboroughnc/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20f2f79bb9-82bf-14e7-0398-adcd9fc90516
https://incode.tylerhost.net/hillsboroughnc/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%207aa1e3fa-0348-44da-a43f-b3bb00e6944d
https://incode.tylerhost.net/hillsboroughnc/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20177893a4-0076-40c2-b3b5-b3bb00e519c8
https://incode.tylerhost.net/hillsboroughnc/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%209fc8b94c-b887-4bc6-a3e7-b3bb00e0079b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/hillsboroughnc/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202a8349d5-616b-413f-b8ee-b3e601477490
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Fund SummaryDescription
Original Budget Budget Adjustments Current BudgetFundDescription

Budget Code: 2025-2026 - Budget 2025-2026    Fiscal: 2025-2026

69 -6,500,000.00 0.00 -6,500,000.00

-6,500,000.00 0.00 -6,500,000.00Budget Code 2025-2026 Total:


